Arnprior & District Museum
Summer Camp July Registration Form

Parent Contact:

Email: Phone:
Child’s Name: Child’s Age:
Child’s Name: Child’s Age:

Allergies, or anything we need to know?

1. ACKNOWLEDGEMENT, WAIVER AND RELEASE AGREEMENT, AND INDEMNIFICATION
AGREEMENT:

|, the undersigned parent of the above-named child, know that participation in any activity, on
or off the Museum premises, may result in accidental and possible serious or life threatening
injury and do hereby waive, release, absolve, agree to indemnify and hold harmless the
Arnprior and District Museum, its board members, employees, agents, activity organizers,
volunteers and participants from any claim arising out of any injury to my child whether the
result of negligence or for any other cause.

Date: Print Parent/Guardian Name:

(Please print)

Parent/Guardian Signature:

2. PHOTO RELEASE WAIVER:

| further authorize the Arnprior and District Museum to use photos taken of my child in the
course of participation in the 2022 programs in the local media, museum website or social
media or for any promotional purposes;

Date: Parent/Guardian Signature:

(Please print)

See Next Page



Date of Participation
*Please select morning (9:00 -11:30) or afternoon program (1:00 -3:30).*

*Note. Morning program only on July 22"

Week 1

Tues., July 5" — Space Study! A.M.O P.M.O
Wed., July 6" — To the Moon A.M.O P.M.O
Thurs., July 7" — Aliens A.M.O P.M.O
Fri., July 8% — Space-Walk A.M.O P.M.O
Week 2

Tues., July 12*" — Night of the Ninjas! A.M.O P.M.O
Wed., July 13*" — Ahoy Matey! A.M.O P.M.O
Thurs., July 14*" — Dino Day! A.M.O P.M.O
Fri., July 15" — Knights in Shining Armour! A.M.O P.m.O
Week 3

Tues., July 19" — Opening Ceremony! A.M.O pP.Mm.OO
Wed., July 20*" — Decathlon Field Day! A.m.O P.M.O
Thurs., July 21t — Decathlon Cont. A.m.O p.Mm.O
Fri., July 22"¢ — Winter Olympics! A.M.O

Week 4

Tues., July 26" — Mammals! A.M.O P.M.O
Wed., July 27" — Insects & Bugs! A.M.O P.M.OO
Thurs., July 28" — Sea Creatures! A.M.O P.M.OO

Fri., July 29t — Ragin’ Reptiles! A.m.O P.M.O
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